(in Rs.) 

Period of Completion (in 

days) 

Hiring of one (01 no) sedan Vehicle ( Swift 

Dezire/ Honda Amaze / Hyundai Accent or 

Verna / any equivalent)  for local & 

outstation official use for CMPDI RI-VII 

Bhubaneswar 

3,40,000.00 4250.00 365 (Three hundred sixty 

five) 

Tender Inviting Authority Contact Person 

HOD(Co-ordination), CMPDI RI-VII, Samantapuri, Near 

Gandhi Park, P.O. –R.R.L, Bhubaneswar -751013 

Arunswamy P, Manager (Excavation), CMPDI 

RI-VII, Samantapuri, Near Gandhi Park, P.O. 

–R.R.L, Bhubaneswar -751013, 9438881062.